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Amy Jeanne Welton X Amy Welton P.O. BOX 1644 Dripping Springs TX 78620-1644 (830) 868-7136 (830) 868-7318 ajwelton@moment.net

Angenend & Augustine, PC X Paul D. Angenend P.O.Box 29717 Austin TX 78755-6717 (512) 794-8989 (512) 794-9898 www.aalawsdr.com pangenend@aalawfirm.net

Bostick Crawford Consulting Group, LLC X Billy Bostick 720 Mountain Terrace Hurst TX 76053 (817) 800-1059 billy.bostick@bccg.com

Bruce P. Heffner X Bruce Heffner P.O. BOX 776 Lorena TX 76655-0776 (254) 624-3034 www.txinsuranceexpert.com insuranceexpert@lawyer.com

Cantilo & Bennett, LLP X Susan Salch 11401 Century Oaks Terrace Suite 300 Austin TX 78758 (512) 478-6000 (512) 404-6550 www.cb-firm.com sesalch@cb-firm.com

Cantilo & Bennett, LLP X Joseph West 11401 Century Oaks Terrace Suite 300 Austin TX 78758 (512) 478-6000 (512) 404-6550 www.cb-firm.com jnwest@cb-firm.com

Cantilo & Bennett, LLP X Michael Marcin 11401 Century Oaks Terrace Suite 300 Austin TX 78758 (512) 478-6000 (512) 404-6550 www.cb-firm.com mpmarcin@cb-firm.com

Cantilo & Bennett, LLP X Pierre Riou 11401 Century Oaks Terrace Suite 300 Austin TX 78758 (512) 478-6000 (512) 404-6550 www.cb-firm.com pjriou@cb-firm.com

DKJ Group, Inc. X Darwin Johnson 1905 Linford Dr. Allen TX 75013 (214) 334-7493 (972) 678-0724 www.dkjgroupinc.com darkay@aol.com

Douglas Hertlein X Douglas Hertlein 17 South High Street Ste 1220 Columbus OH 43215 (614) 221-8500 (614) 221-5988 www.aksnlaw.com hertlein@aksnlaw.com

EWM Group, PC X Thomas Mayberry 3635 Peachtree Industrial Blvd. Ste 200 Duluth GA 30096 (404) 259-1292 (678) 584-0299 www.ewmgrouppc.com thomasmayberry@ewmgrouppc.com

Examination Resources, LLC X Donald Roof 3475 Piedmont Road Suite 410 Atlanta GA 30305 (404) 816-6188 (404) 816-6197 www.examresources.net donroof@examresources.net

Examination Resources, LLC X Bryan Fuller 4979 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 64112 (816) 668-2329 (816) 448-3301 www.examresources.net bryanfuller@examresources.net

Examination Resources, LLC X Robert Kasinow 2150 Highway 35 Suite 250 Seagirt NJ 08750 (908) 433-9409 (732) 359-0206 www.examresources.net robertkasinow@examresources.net

George Rabb X George Rabb 10715 Morrison Rd New Orleans LA 70127 (504) 450-4719 (504) 324-0189 www.cmrnola.com grabb@bellsouth.net

Interim Solutions for Business, Inc X Mary Denise Lenihan 7107 Beauford Drive Austin TX 78750 (512) 349-7571 (512) 349-7571 www.isfb-inc.com dlenihan@isfb-inc.com

Invotex, Inc. X Lester Schott 1637 Thames Street Baltimore MD 21231 (410) 824-6011 (410) 824-0150 www.invotex.com lschott@invotex.com

Invotex, Inc. X Kerby Baden 1637 Thames Street Baltimore MD 21231 (410) 824-0144 (410) 824-0150 www.invotex.com kbaden@invotex.com

Jo Ann Howard & Associates PC X Jo Ann Howard P.O. Box 160130 Austin TX 78716-0130 (512) 731-0911 (512) 329-6612 www.jahapc.com joann.h2o@gmail.com

Kelly M. Crawford X Kelly Crawford 500 North Akard St. STE 2700 Dallas TX 75201 (214) 706-4213 (214) 706-4242 www.solidcounsel.com kelly.crawford@solidcounsel.com

Michael J. FitzGibbons X Michael FitzGibbons 8300 North Hayden Dr Scottsdale AZ 85258 (480) 948-4351 (480) 443-5924 www.fitzgibbonsco.com mjf@fitzgibbonsco.com

Milford Consulting, LLC X Kathy Milford P.O. BOX 279 Dripping Springs TX 78620 (512) 426-7013 (512) 858-9933 www.milfordconsultingllc.com milfordconsulting@gmail.com

Noble Consulting Services, Inc X Michael P. Dinius 8365 Keystone Crossing, STE 200 Indianapolis IN 46240 (317) 471-8800 (317) 471-8812 www.noblecon.net mdinius@noblecon.net

Noble Consulting Services, Inc X James L. Hattaway 8365 Keystone Crossing, STE 200 Indianapolis IN 46240 (317) 471-8800 (317) 471-8812 www.noblecon.net jhattaway@noblecon.net

Noble Consulting Services, Inc X Robert Panah 8365 Keystone Crossing, STE 200 Indianapolis IN 46240 (317) 471-8800 (317) 471-8812 www.noblecon.net rpanah@noblecon.net

Noble Consulting Services, Inc X Cynthia J. Starrett 8365 Keystone Crossing, STE 200 Indianapolis IN 46240 (317) 471-8800 (317) 471-8812 www.noblecon.net cstarrett@noblecon.net

Noble Consulting Services, Inc X Lisa A. Warrum 8365 Keystone Crossing, STE 200 Indianapolis IN 46240 (317) 471-8800 (317) 471-8812 www.noblecon.net lwarrum@noblecon.net

Prime Tempus, Inc X Craig Koenig 27310 Ranch Road 12 Dripping Springs TX 78620 (512) 894-3705 (512) 894-3725 www.sdrtx.com cakoenig@austin.rr.com

Resolution Oversight Corporation X Ernesto Garza 222 E. Houston Street Suite 550 San Antonio TX 78205 (210) 490-8808 (210) 764-5548 www.resolutionoversight.com eagarzasdr@aol.com

Richards Rodriguez & Skeith, LLP X David Rodriguez 816 Congress Ave., Suite 1200 Austin TX 78701 (512) 476-0005 (512) 476-1513 www.rrsfirm.com drodriguez@rrsfirm.com

Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC X John J. D'Amato 11712 Pallisades Pkwy  Austin TX 78732 (512) 467-4239 (410) 246-8445 www.riskreg.com john.damato@riskreg.com

Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC X Leo Garrity 3020 Bent Creek Terrace Alpharetta GA 30305 (610) 212-5583 (410) 246-8433 www.riskreg.com leo.garrity@riskreg.com



RFQ 2013 Eligible Applicants Page 2

Name of SDR Eligible Applicant In
d

iv
id

u
a

l

B
u

s
in

e
s

s

If Business, 

Primary 

Responsible 

Person First 

Name

If Business, 

PRP Last 

Name Mailing Address City ST Zip Phone Fax Website E-mail

Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC X Wayne Johnson 3813 Sampson Court Tallahasse FL 32312 (850) 363-4853 (410) 246-8490 www.riskreg.com wayne.johnson@riskreg.com

Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC X Jan Moenck 2260 Fieldstone Pl Independence MN 55359 (612) 868-9839 (612) 395-5079 www.riskreg.com jan.moenck@riskreg.com

Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC X Patricia Neesham 9560 SW Carriage Way Beaverton OR 97008 (503) 970-3293 (410) 246-8450 www.riskreg.com patricia.neesham@riskreg.com

Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC X Eric  Scott 4142 Chelmsford Road Tallahassee FL 32309 (850) 443-9031 (410) 246-8495 www.riskreg.com eric.scott@riskreg.com

Risk & Regulatory Consulting, LLC X Margaret  Spencer 248 Clearwater Drive Ponte Vedra Beach FL 32082 (904) 273-4910 (410) 246-8475 www.riskreg.com margaret.spencer@riskreg.com

Weaver & Tidwell, LLP X William Brown 12221 Merit Drive, Suite 1400 Dallas TX 75251 (972) 448-6966 (972) 702-8321 www.weaver.com bill.brown@weaver.com

Western Asset Management Company X Powell C Thurston 385 E. Colorado Blvd. Pasadena CA 91101 (626) 844-9406 (626) 844-8322 www.westernasset.com powell.thurston@westernasset.com

Western Asset Management Company X Edwin B Anderson Jr. 385 E. Colorado Blvd. Pasadena CA 91101 (626) 844-5966 (626) 844-8322 www.westernasset.com edwin.anderson@westernasset.com

Wilson Elser Moskowitz Edelman & Dicker, LLP X Jonathan Bing 150 E 42nd Street New York NY 10017 (212) 490-3000 (212) 490-3038 www.wilsonelser.com jonathan.bing@wilsonelser.com

Wilson Elser Moskowitz Edelman & Dicker, LLP X Arnold Kideckel 150 E 42nd Street New York NY 10017 (212) 915-5255 (212) 490-3038 www.wilsonelser.com arnold.kideckel@wilsonelser.com




